Artist
Loretta Lynn

Bobby Bare

George Jones
Tennessee Ernie Ford
& the Dinning Sisters
Gene Autry

Pake McEntire

Marty Robbins

Joe Stampley

Sonny James

Leroy Van Dyke

Pee Wee King

Webb Pierce

Tanya Tucker

Billy “Crash” Craddock
Moe Bandy

Ferlin Husky

Boots Faye & Idaho Call
Marty Robbins

Goldie Hill & Red Sovine
The Statler Brothers
Hank Thompson

Eddy Arnold

Freddy Fender

Hank Williams, Jr.

The Oak Ridge Boys
Clint Black

Easton Corbin

Jeannie Kendall & Carl Acuff, Jr.

Charley Pride
Marty Robbins
Kitty Wells

Dick Flood
Homer & Jethro
Donny Young
Dave Dudley

Good 'N Country 4-3-2021 Playlist

Title

Still Woman Enough (with Reba McEntire &
Carrie Underwood)

Ride Me Down Easy

Love Bug

Rock City Boogie

Rolling Along

Savin' My Love For You

Big Iron

Roll On Big Mama

I'll Keep Holding On (Just To Your Love)
The Auctioneer (2™ version)

River Road Two Step (Redd Stewart-vocal)
I'll Go On Alone

I'll Come Back As Another Woman

I'm Gonna Knock On Your Door

Bandy The Rodeo Clown

| Wouldn't Treat A Dog Like

You're Treating Me

Cry, Cry, Cry

That's All Right

Are You Mine

Hammers And Nails (with Johnny Cash)
Drop Me Gently

Anytime

You'll Lose A Good Thing

Texas Women

Bobbie Sue

Loving Blind

A Little More Country Than That

You Got Me (digital single)

Atlantic Coastal Line

El Paso City

Mommy For A Day

Wall To Wall Heartaches (rec. early 1960s)
Li'l Ole Kiss Of Fire

Shakin' The Blues

Ink Dries Quicker Than Tears

Album
Still Woman Enough

Movin' Van Dyke (LP)

The Incomparable Dick Flood

Label
Legacy

RCA Victor
Musicor
Capitol

Columbia
RCA
Columbia
Epic
Capitol
Mercury
RCA Victor
Decca
Capitol
Cartwheel
GRC
Capitol

Capitol
Columbia
Decca
Columbia
Capitol

RCA Victor
ABC / Dot
Elektra / Curb
MCA

RCA

Mercury
Leaping Hawk
RCA Victor
Columbia
Decca

Fervor

RCA Victor
Decca

King

Year
2021

1973
1965
1951

1948
1986
1960
1975
1965
1962
1950
1953
1986
1972
1975
1953

1952
1954
1955
1964
1962
1948
1976
1981
1982
1991
2010
2020
1965
1976
1959
2015
1952
1960
1955



Porter Wagoner
The McCarters
Norma Jean
Jack Newman
Marty Robbins
Jim Reeves

One Way Ticket To The Blues

Timeless And True Love

You Have To Be Out Of Your Mind

Afraid To Call

The Shoe Goes On The Other Foot Tonight
Tweedle O'Twill

Singing Down The Lane (LP)

RCA Victor
Warner Brothers
RCA Victor
Starday
Columbia

RCA Victor

1962
1987
1965
1956
1966
1956



