## **Good 'N Country 4-3-2021 Playlist**

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Loretta Lynn	Still Woman Enough (with Reba McEntire &	Still Woman Enough	Legacy	2021
	Carrie Underwood)			
Bobby Bare	Ride Me Down Easy		RCA Victor	1973
George Jones	Love Bug		Musicor	1965
Tennessee Ernie Ford	Rock City Boogie		Capitol	1951
& the Dinning Sisters				
Gene Autry	Rolling Along		Columbia	1948
Pake McEntire	Savin' My Love For You		RCA	1986
Marty Robbins	Big Iron		Columbia	1960
Joe Stampley	Roll On Big Mama		Epic	1975
Sonny James	I'll Keep Holding On (Just To Your Love)		Capitol	1965
Leroy Van Dyke	The Auctioneer (2 <sup>nd</sup> version)	Movin' Van Dyke (LP)	Mercury	1962
Pee Wee King	River Road Two Step (Redd Stewart-vocal)		RCA Victor	1950
Webb Pierce	I'll Go On Alone		Decca	1953
Tanya Tucker	I'll Come Back As Another Woman		Capitol	1986
Billy "Crash" Craddock	I'm Gonna Knock On Your Door		Cartwheel	1972
Moe Bandy	Bandy The Rodeo Clown		GRC	1975
Ferlin Husky	I Wouldn't Treat A Dog Like		Capitol	1953
	You're Treating Me			
Boots Faye & Idaho Call	Cry, Cry, Cry		Capitol	1952
Marty Robbins	That's All Right		Columbia	1954
Goldie Hill & Red Sovine	Are You Mine		Decca	1955
The Statler Brothers	Hammers And Nails (with Johnny Cash)		Columbia	1964
Hank Thompson	Drop Me Gently		Capitol	1962
Eddy Arnold	Anytime		RCA Victor	1948
Freddy Fender	You'll Lose A Good Thing		ABC / Dot	1976
Hank Williams, Jr.	Texas Women		Elektra / Curb	1981
The Oak Ridge Boys	Bobbie Sue		MCA	1982
Clint Black	Loving Blind		RCA	1991
Easton Corbin	A Little More Country Than That		Mercury	2010
Jeannie Kendall & Carl Acuff, Jr.	You Got Me (digital single)		Leaping Hawk	2020
Charley Pride	Atlantic Coastal Line		RCA Victor	1965
Marty Robbins	El Paso City		Columbia	1976
Kitty Wells	Mommy For A Day		Decca	1959
Dick Flood	Wall To Wall Heartaches (rec. early 1960s)	The Incomparable Dick Flood	Fervor	2015
Homer & Jethro	Li'l Ole Kiss Of Fire		RCA Victor	1952
Donny Young	Shakin' The Blues		Decca	1960
Dave Dudley	Ink Dries Quicker Than Tears		King	1955

Porter Wagoner	One Way Ticket To The Blues		RCA Victor	1962
The McCarters	Timeless And True Love		Warner Brothers	1987
Norma Jean	You Have To Be Out Of Your Mind		RCA Victor	1965
Jack Newman	Afraid To Call		Starday	1956
Marty Robbins	The Shoe Goes On The Other Foot Tonight	t e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Columbia	1966
Jim Reeves	Tweedle O'Twill	Singing Down The Lane (LP)	RCA Victor	1956